Place
Gén.

1

2

Classement par équipes catégorie Minimes Filles (07)

Code

11205

11205

11201

11006

11205

11210

11204

11201

11006

Cliquez sur 'Précédent’ pour revenir a la page précédente

(SS: Section sportive)

Etablissement Ville

COL A.CAMUS LUMBRES

COL A.CAMUS LUMBRES
COL P. MENDES FRANCE ARQUES

COL FRANCOIS MITTERRAND | THEROUANNE

COL A.CAMUS LUMBRES
COL ESPLANADE SAINT OMER
COL BLAISE PASCAL LONGUENESSE
COL P. MENDES FRANCE ARQUES

COL FRANCOIS MITTERRAND | THEROUANNE

Académie

LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE
LILLE

LILLE

Eq

Pts

22

63

94

95

143

171

183

220

227

Places

(1+ 3+ 5+ 6+ 7)
( 8+ 9+ 10+ 17+ 19)
(11+ 13+ 15+ 18+ 37)
( 2+ 14+ 21+ 26+ 32)
(224 23+ 27+ 30+ 41)
( 28+ 31+ 34+ 36+ 42)
( 20+ 29+ 33+ 48+ 53)
( 38+ 39+ 40+ 51+ 52)

( 35+ 43+ 45+ 50+ 54)



